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Anlage
Im Auel 17, 53859 Niederkassel
info@wsv-rheidt.de

Hallenadresse
Im Auel 22, 53859 Niederkassel

Sportwart/in

Biermanski, Lucas
T 01632373509 lucas.biermanski@gmx.de
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Damen 40 1 | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Andrea Brussel
m 01778537778; andrea.bruessel@gmx.de

Damen 40 2 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Elke Ludwig
m 015227281346; ELUDWIG@NETCOLOGNE.DE

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kastell, Julia
Briissel, Andrea
Bergander, Sandra
Johannes, Claudia

Karbouskaya, Nataliya (BLR*)

Harsch, Nicola
Meyer, Renate
Acar, Christiane
Kroner, Christina
Bayer-Helms, Beate
Schaap, Judith
Neitzel, Sigrun
Rauen, Sabine
Schmitz, Uschi
Haegele, Kathrin
Ritter-Heuser, Kerstin
Gropp, Gudula
Ludwig, Elke
Pohlmann, Dagmar
Coulon, Yvonne
Decker, Martina
Tzschoppe, Sylke
Kitz, Nancy
Schmidt, Verena
Wencke, Britta
Blass, Isabell
Meyer, Heidi
Nobis, Andrea

ID-Nr.

26901636
26601385
27300810
26651881
27901036
26851812
26801671
26701999
27551507
26703638
26602042
25901741
27201384
26001854
27001156
27350956
26702229
26852738
26401593
26702002
26851667
26702013
27192230
26402294
27401913
27401756
26854231
26653906

LK
LK9,2
LK11,4
LK12,8
LK13,1
LK15,0
LK16,7
LK14,4
LK17,2
LK17,3
LK18,1
LK18,5
LK19,5
LK20,4
LK20,5
LK21,3
LK21,1
LK21,4
LK22,5
LK23,1
LK21,9
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK22,3
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK21,9
LK22,8

DR-Sen.

SPV

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Schulz, Miriam
30 Kiel, Annette

31 Tantow, Henriette

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
28102304 LK23,9
27194492 LK23,9

27952097 LK23,9
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